5. Inline Biathlon - Vagen 2014
Start (Massenstart) 14.00 Uhr

Ergebnisliste (Nach Klasse))

# StN Name

Kinder/Jugendliche

1

v B WN

131 Lintner Felix

132 Rottmayr Vera

133 Oser Tim

141 Meiereder Dominik
143 Klarl Benedikt

142 Kammerer Michael

Erwachsene

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

91 Kurz Stefan
103 Meixner Felix
12 Eutermoser Regina
73 Mayer Leonhard
22 Horberg Christian
13 Eutermoser Thomas
51 Klimt Alexander
102 Meixner Rupert
83 Ranner Sepp
53 Pausinger Christian
52 Hoglauer Klaus
93 Kroll Bernhard
62 Kleeblatt Bernhard
41 Rohrmoser Peter
21 Helwig Ulrike
72 Schmid Mathias
31 Tajib Saskia
11 Prinz Markus
23 Prinz Markus
92 Kurz Antje
101 Meixner Benedikt
81 Ranner Thomas
63 Kleeblatt Karl
43 Schonacher Bernhard
71 Eham Martin
42 Reicherseder Sabina
61 Lurz Martin
82 WeR Robert
32 Pausinger Petra
33 Rohrmoser Angelika

Zeitmessung: ALGE-TdC8001/TIMY/Transponder

Zeitzuschlag:

Bib: 132 3Min.

Team

Vagner Speedys
Vagner Speedys
Vagner Speedys
Banger Channel
Banger Channel
Banger Channel

Tiger Timing
Meixner Buam

Velo Keller - Eutermoser & Co.

WSV Vagen
Velo Keller - Helwig & Co.

Velo Keller - Eutermoser & Co.

TV Feldkirchen Herren
Meixner Buam
Burgschitzen Vagen
TV Feldkirchen Herren
TV Feldkirchen Herren
Tiger Timing

Shiny Heads

TV Feldkirchen Mixed
Velo Keller - Helwig & Co.
WSV Vagen

TV Feldkirchen Damen

Velo Keller - Eutermoser & Co.

Velo Keller - Helwig & Co.
Tiger Timing

Meixner Buam
Burgschitzen Vagen
Shiny Heads

TV Feldkirchen Mixed
WSV Vagen

TV Feldkirchen Mixed
Shiny Heads
Burgschiitzen Vagen
TV Feldkirchen Damen
TV Feldkirchen Damen

Fehler stehe Fehler liege
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28.09.2014 - 16:52:51

Ziel

24:39.33 (1)
26:14.38 (2)
26:17.32 (3)
27:25.16 (4)
32:44.31 (5)
38:08.03 (6)

30:57.86 (1)
32:29.63 (2)
32:37.22 (3)
32:53.30 (4)
33:25.13 (5)
33:35.07 (6)
33:48.12 (7)
33:48.41 (8)
34:01.38 (9)
34:32.87 (10)
35:02.52 (11)
35:17.43 (12)
35:27.83 (13)
35:42.60 (14)
36:05.71 (15)
36:07.50 (16)
36:08.07 (17)
36:12.62 (18)
36:33.36 (19)
36:34.98 (20)
37:08.39 (21)
37:08.41 (22)
37:25.53 (23)
38:10.14 (24)
39:07.20 (25)
41:01.39 (26)
42:44.28 (27)
43:17.50 (28)
45:25.27 (29)
48:28.68 (30)

Gesamt

24:39.33
26:14.38
26:17.32
27:25.16
32:44.31
38:08.03

30:57.86
32:29.63
32:37.22
32:53.30
33:25.13
33:35.07
33:48.12
33:48.41
34:01.38
34:32.87
35:02.52
35:17.43
35:27.83
35:42.60
36:05.71
36:07.50
36:08.07
36:12.62
36:33.36
36:34.98
37:08.39
37:08.41
37:25.53
38:10.14
39:07.20
41:01.39
42:44.28
43:17.50
45:25.27
48:28.68

Diff

+1:35.05
+1:37.99
+2:45.83
+8:04.98
+13:28.70

+1:31.77
+1:39.36
+1:55.44
+2:27.27
+2:37.21
+2:50.26
+2:50.55
+3:03.52
+3:35.01
+4:04.66
+4:19.57
+4:29.97
+4:44.74
+5:07.85
+5:09.64
+5:10.21
+5:14.76
+5:35.50
+5:37.12
+6:10.53
+6:10.55
+6:27.67
+7:12.28
+8:09.34
+10:03.53
+11:46.42
+12:19.64
+14:27.41
+17:30.82
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